
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S14-404

Tue, 25 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Culturology  Uzhankov A.N.  226
Mon, 15 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Zhuravleva N.A.  B-301
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Electronics (Digital Electronics)  Ulanova A.V., Demidova A.V.  K-308
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Technology of Integrated Circuits  Voronov Y.A.  T-102
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Volkova Z.S., Surin V.I.  A-220
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Automatics  Kullo I.G.  I-201
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Laboratory Practice)  Lebedev A.A.  D-303
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  V-411
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Solid State Physics  Ivanov A.A., Kartsev P.F.  K-715
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Strength of Materials  Seryanina O.A.  K-202
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microelectronics. Physical Principles  Nikiforova M.Y.  D-311
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  Mayorov A.G., Bulekov O.V.  K-414
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microelectronics. Physical Principles  Nikiforova M.Y.  T-102
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technology of Integrated Circuits  Voronov Y.A.  T-102
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  K-714a
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Solid State Physics  Ivanov A.A., Kartsev P.F.  K-714a
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  Lobashev D.A., Starodubtsev I.A., Shapkarin A.V.

 I-206a


